
ZONE A

ZONE AE

ZONE A

ZONE A

ZONE A

ZONE A

ZONE A

ZONE A

ZONE A

ZONE A

ZONE AE

ZONE A

ZONE A

ZONE A

ZONE A

ZONE A

ZONE A

ZONE A

ZONE A

ZONE A

ZONE A

ZONE A

ZONE A

ZONE A

ZONE A

ZONE A

ZONE A

ZONE A

ZONE A

ZONE A

ZONE AE
(EL 26.4)

ZONE AE
(EL 33.7)

ZONE AE
(EL 33.6)

ZONE AE
(EL 34.2)

ZONE AE
(EL 32.5)

ZONE AE
(EL 32.4)

ZONE AE
(EL 31.9)

ZONE AE
(EL 31.5)

ZONE AE
(EL 32.3)

ZONE AE
(EL 33.6)

ZONE AE
(EL 31.5)

ZONE AE
(EL 30.9)

ZONE AE
(EL 28.8)

ZONE AE
(EL 33.6)

ZONE AE
(EL 27.6)

ZONE AE
(EL 32)

AMOS AVE
AMOS AVE

BAYLOR AVE
BAYLOR AVE

CROTTY AVE
CROTTY AVE

DILLON AVE
DILLON AVE

EBERT AVE
EBERT AVE

GUZMAN AVE FLAGLER ESTATES BLVD

PALATKA BLVD

GUY ST

BENEDICT ST

CEDAR FORD BLVD

VICKI ST

SUSAN ST

OLGA ST

ASHLEY ST

MELANIE ST

HELENA ST

OLD BRICK RD

NANCY ST

FLORENCE ST

KRISTEN ST

REGINA ST

JOYCE ST

THERESA ST

GLADYS ST

CALVIN ST

ISAAC ST

ALVIN ST

WANDA ST

EDWARD ST

FRANCO AVE

)13

)13

)13

)204

Deep
Creek

ZONE AE
(EL 34.2)

ZONE AE
(EL 33.6)ZONE A

(EL 32.4)
ZONE AE

ZONE

0.2%-ANNUAL-CHANCE

Culvert

Culvert

31

33

33

32

28

29

34

32

28

33

32

26

31

27

26

25

26

28

A

(EL 33.6)
ZONE AE

ZONE
A

ZONE A Salt Creek Ditch

ZONE AE

Sa
lt C

ree
k D

itc
h

ZONE AE

Salt Creek Ditch

ZONE AE

ZONE AE

Unnamed Drain

UNNAMED RD

Unnamed UNNAMED RD
Drain

Unnamed Drain

27

25

28

28

26

6454

6452

6451

6450

6449

6400

6398

6397

200015

200008

200009

6323

6321

6320

6310

6305

6304

6303

6302 6301

6300

6299

6297

6296

No. 3

Tributary to 
Unnamed Drain

ZONEAE

ZONE AE

33

33
No. 3

No. 4

ZONE AE

UNNAMED

Tributary No. 1
Salt Creek Ditch

ZONE AE

ZONE A

St. Johns County
Unincorporated Areas

125147

RD

0.2%-ANNUAL-CHANCE
FLOODFLOOD DISCHARGE
CONTAINED IN
STRUCTURE

FLOOD DISCHARGE
CONTAINED IN
STRUCTURE

No. 3

520000 FT 525000 FT 530000 FT 535000 FT

1925000 FT

1930000 FT

1935000 FT

1940000 FT

1945000 FT

458000mE 459000mE 460000mE 461000mE 462000mE 463000mE

3278000mN

3279000mN

3280000mN

3281000mN

3282000mN

3283000mN

3284000mN

81°26'15"
29°41'15"

81°22'30"
29°41'15"

81°26'15"
29°37'30"

81°22'30"
29°37'30"

NATIONAL FLOOD INSURANCE PROGRAM
FLOOD INSURANCE RATE MAP
ST. JOHNS COUNTY,
FLORIDA
and Incorporated Areas

PANEL  470 OF  560 

Panel Contains:

MAP REVISED
12109C0470J

MAP NUMBER
2.3.3.2

VERSION NUMBER

COMMUNITY
ST. JOHNS COUNTY

SUFFIX
J

PANEL
0470

NUMBER
125147

PRELIMINARY
5/16/2016

FLOOD HAZARD INFORMATION NOTES TO USERS
For information and questions about this Flood Insurance Rate Map (FIRM), available products associated
with this FIRM, including historic versions, the current map date for each FIRM panel, how to order products,
or the National Flood Insurance Program (NFIP) in general, please call the FEMA Map Information eXchange
at 1-877-FEMA-MAP (1-877-336-2627) or visit the FEMA Flood Map Service Center website at
http://msc.fema.gov. Available products may include previously issued Letters of Map Change, a Flood
Insurance Study Report, and/or digital versions of this map. Many of these products can be ordered or
obtained directly from the website.
Communities annexing land on adjacent FIRM panels must obtain a current copy of the adjacent panel as well
as the current FIRM Index. These may be ordered directly from the Flood Map Service Center at the number
listed above.
For community and countywide map dates refer to the Flood Insurance Study report for this jurisdiction.
To determine if flood insurance is available in this community, contact your Insurance agent or call the
National Flood Insurance Program at 1-800-638-6620.
Base map information shown on this FIRM was provided in digital format by the St. Johns County GIS
Department, the U.S. Census Bureau, the U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service, the U.S. Department of Agriculture
Farm Service Agency, and FEMA.
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Without Base Flood Elevation (BFE)
With BFE or Depth
Regulatory Floodway

Area of Undetermined Flood Hazard

Area of Minimal Flood Hazard

Zone A,V, A99
Zone AE, AO, AH, VE, AR

Zone X

Zone D

Cross Sections with 1% Annual Chance
Water Surface Elevation
Coastal Transect

OTHER
FEATURES

Profile Baseline
Hydrographic Feature
Base Flood Elevation Line (BFE)
Limit of Study
Jurisdiction Boundary

Coastal Transect Baseline

17.5

0.2% Annual Chance Flood Hazard, Areas 
of 1% annual chance flood with average 
depth less than one foot or with drainage 
areas of less than one square mile
Future Conditions 1% Annual 
Chance Flood Hazard
Area with Reduced Flood Risk due to Levee
See Notes
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STRUCTURES Levee, Dike, or Floodwall

Channel, Culvert, or Storm Sewer
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